
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV KUTRA Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 212169061442105696 PRIYANSU KUJUR 1 3 1

3 212179387602784277 NILESH EKKA 1 NA 2

2 212177046062519272 SATYA PRIYA BEHERA 1 NA 3

4 212180943143155691 JAIVEER ORAM 1 NA 4



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV KUTRA Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 212179133723069820 MUKTA LETARE TOPNO 2 NA 1

1 212168296901732573 AKRUTI GUDIA 2 NA 2



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV KUTRA Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 212176806742279533 PRIYANSHU SHEKHAR 3 2 1/ WL 1

3 212176828422280353
PRIYANSHI

SUBHADARSHINEE
3 2 2/ WL 2

1 212176415862252668 KRUPAMAYEE MISHRA 3 2 3/ WL 3

6 212171085423203807 BIBEKANANDA SAHOO 3 1 4/ WL 4

5 212170946961761114 ANUP KRISHNA BARIK 3 1 5/ WL 5

4 212170313622105583 SAI SWIKRUTI MISHRA 3 1 6/ WL 6

15 212181415283293513 BIBHUTIKA SMRITY JAIPURIA 3 NA 7/ WL 7

14 212178841762682347 BINAYAK KISAN 3 NA 8/ WL 8

7 212168641741732470 ARUSHI DAS 3 NA 9/ WL 9

11 212175168202095724 ANUSHKA SINGH 3 NA
10/ WL

10

9 212171500502718320 ARTHAVIT BARWA 3 NA
11/ WL

11

13 212177553582376399 LIKHIL PRADHAN 3 NA
12/ WL

12

8 212169664041738757 BABYRANI KUSUM 3 NA
13/ WL

13

10 212175101202090816 DARSHIL PATEL 3 NA
14/ WL

14

12 212176305922272764 DEVYAM ROUT 3 NA
15/ WL

15



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV KUTRA Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 212177593822988524 AADYA PAREEK 4 2 1/ WL 16

7 212180675843117275 SHRUTISMITA GURIA 4 NA 2/ WL 17

2 212168738021846982 PABAN KUMAR GAHIR 4 NA 3/ WL 18

4 212170936701760239 ANSU ARYAN MISHRA 4 NA 4/ WL 19

3 212168875781732724 ANSHUMAN TANTY 4 NA 5/ WL 20

6 212176960542326598 ANWESHA DAS 4 NA 6/ WL 21

5 212172866442182907 SAI LAKSHYAJOTI SAMAL 4 NA 7/ WL 22



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV KUTRA Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

78 212181227483238356 MENAKSHI SINGH 5 NA 1/ WL 23

59 212177761182427971 MONISH SAMADHIA 5 NA 2/ WL 24

27 212172179601910640 MAYANK RAJAK 5 NA 3/ WL 25

81 212181346663285485 PRINCE KULLU 5 NA 4/ WL 26

40 212174591643206216 AASTIK DAS 5 NA 5/ WL 27

8 212168727342597485 SHIKSHA SHARMA 5 NA 6/ WL 28

61 212178339342522338 BARUN AMAT 5 NA 7/ WL 29

77 212181029263205231 PUNIT SAI 5 NA 8/ WL 30

31 212173099642166823 SASWAT PRIYAMBAD MARTHA 5 NA 9/ WL 31

55 212177159002357881 PRANAY KUMAR MINZ 5 NA
10/ WL

32

26 212172103861825147 SHRUTHIKA SAHOO 5 NA
11/ WL

33

35 212174112243278205 MANTU MAHTO 5 NA
12/ WL

34

72 212180021982949558 MD AYAAN RAZA 5 NA
13/ WL

35

79 212181336403284310 ASHMIN TOPNO 5 NA
14/ WL

36

37 212174140482080420 DEBABRATA SINGH 5 NA
15/ WL

37

41 212174675122189422 DIVYANSH SINGH RATHOR 5 NA
16/ WL

38

19 212170565521752022 SEIKH ALI EMAM 5 NA
17/ WL

39



13 212169427221737650 YASH RAJ GARDIA 5 NA
18/ WL

40

20 212170568942547925 SVASTHA KAUR 5 NA
19/ WL

41

1 212168246141728716 ABDUL DAIYAN 5 NA
20/ WL

42

73 212180463543046647 SAI SWARUP KUJUR 5 NA
21/ WL

43

63 212178718802625074 TEJAS LAKRA 5 NA
22/ WL

44

15 212169871921842855 ARUSHI MISTRY 5 NA
23/ WL

45

30 212173036841890466 PRINCE YADAV 5 NA
24/ WL

46

49 212175925522174869 SHRADHANJALI SINGH 5 NA
25/ WL

47

56 212177171303051840 ADRIKA ROUT 5 NA
26/ WL

48

80 212181346323285519 AVASH PANIGRAHI 5 NA
27/ WL

49

29 212172609141845585 NANDINI MALLICK 5 NA
28/ WL

50

10 212168901621734736 RASHMI TANDAN 5 NA
29/ WL

51

48 212175816482169041 PRINCE KULLU 5 NA
30/ WL

52

32 212173436023209784 SIPUN KHATEI 5 NA
31/ WL

53

3 212168410201730272 RITIK BAHALA 5 NA
32/ WL

54

67 212179163122715057 ARADHYA DASH 5 NA
33/ WL

55

7 212168640141731463 AKANSHA RIYA DUNGDUNG 5 NA
34/ WL

56

74 212180816983134049 BIDHAN BHOI 5 NA
35/ WL

57



42 212174844202080451 ANKITA DAS 5 NA
36/ WL

58

34 212173759581928745 AMARDEEP EKKA 5 NA
37/ WL

59

9 212168798562596775 ANNANYA KUMARI NAYAK 5 NA
38/ WL

60

62 212178699902619978 DIBYAJYOTI VIKRANT BHOI 5 NA
39/ WL

61

75 212180928723150845 PRINCE KUMAR 5 NA
40/ WL

62

24 212171889401821407 DINESH MAHANANDIA 5 NA
41/ WL

63

22 212170731921819645 SRIYA SUMAN SAHU 5 NA
42/ WL

64

14 212169523521739492 SUBHASMITA MOHANTY 5 NA
43/ WL

65

68 212179229822766394 AROHI TIRKEY 5 NA
44/ WL

66

2 212168288841731470 AISHA THAKUR 5 NA
45/ WL

67

47 212175810383203029 ROHANIKA SHARMA 5 NA
46/ WL

68

60 212178174502596007 SUBHASHREE SETHI 5 NA
47/ WL

69

43 212174878383196653 MANISH DEEP 5 NA
48/ WL

70

21 212170625901753472 ANUPRIYA KERKETTA 5 NA
49/ WL

71

17 212170302141747180 TRISKHYA PATTNAYAK 5 NA
50/ WL

72

18 212170513101816813 KUMARI RIDHIMA RAJ 5 NA
51/ WL

73

52 212176375442252744 AARADHANA PANDEY 5 NA
52/ WL

74

82 212181448543293584 SIDHI SONALIKA SAHU 5 NA
53/ WL

75



58 212177421622362288 SWAPNA SAGARI DAS 5 NA
54/ WL

76

23 212171128481773116 SUNASKHI MIRIG 5 NA
55/ WL

77

64 212178759482808113 SHUBHAM SUNDARAY SAHU 5 NA
56/ WL

78

69 212179338542783481 DEBRAJ MAHANTA 5 NA
57/ WL

79

45 212175639262705087 PARIDHI JASASWINI PATEL 5 NA
58/ WL

80

36 212174135022085565 DEEBYESH SINGH 5 NA
59/ WL

81

44 212175404022108786 BIKRAMADITYA SAHOO 5 NA
60/ WL

82

12 212169104201734726 MAMATA SAHU 5 NA
61/ WL

83

65 212178866202683693 SHRISTI SIDHI JAYPURIA 5 NA
62/ WL

84

25 212172076921911228 MAHEK KAWA 5 NA
63/ WL

85

51 212176310162531711 MUHAMMED AMMAAR ALI 5 NA
64/ WL

86

66 212179100042966409 PRIYANSHI PRIYA JENA 5 NA
65/ WL

87

71 212179836683277655
SWASTIK SWARUP

CHAUDHARY
5 NA

66/ WL

88

16 212170140161743151 NAMRATA NAIR 5 NA
67/ WL

89

11 212169008261733473 IPSITA BAG 5 NA
68/ WL

90

70 212179629802875111 ARPITA RAHA 5 NA
69/ WL

91

54 212177149542361843 PARIDHI MAJHI 5 NA
70/ WL

92

46 212175673622774590 ADITYA KIRO 5 NA
71/ WL

93



 

28 212172196741828095 D TOSHIKA REDDY 5 NA
72/ WL

94

5 212168498841741990 HIMANSU SEKHAR MAJHI 5 NA
73/ WL

95

38 212174309042265367 BINIT GARDIA 5 NA
74/ WL

96

50 212176189682196814 SOUMYA SOHANI DEY 5 NA
75/ WL

97

4 212168484283281517 JAYDEV TOPPO 5 NA
76/ WL

98

53 212176876422284867 AYUSH PANDA 5 NA
77/ WL

99

57 212177309122467266 ANUSIKHA DEY 5 NA
78/ WL

100

76 212181019023203990 PRATYASHA SAHOO 5 NA
79/ WL

101

33 212173647481931155 PRABHAS MINZ 5 NA
80/ WL

102

6 212168499162296248 SENAJEET PUJHARI 5 NA
81/ WL

103

39 212174463222942492 SAMARPITA MISHRA 5 NA
82/ WL

104



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV KUTRA Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 212170946961761114 ANUP KRISHNA BARIK 3 1 1/ WL 1

2 212168641741732470 ARUSHI DAS 3 NA 2/ WL 2

16 212180816983134049 BIDHAN BHOI 5 NA 3/ WL 3

13 212175925522174869 SHRADHANJALI SINGH 5 NA 4/ WL 4

11 212175639262705087 PARIDHI JASASWINI PATEL 5 NA 5/ WL 5

12 212175810383203029 ROHANIKA SHARMA 5 NA 6/ WL 6

3 212168288841731470 AISHA THAKUR 5 NA 7/ WL 7

10 212175404022108786 BIKRAMADITYA SAHOO 5 NA 8/ WL 8

9 212174591643206216 AASTIK DAS 5 NA 9/ WL 9

6 212170731921819645 SRIYA SUMAN SAHU 5 NA
10/ WL

10

15 212178699902619978 DIBYAJYOTI VIKRANT BHOI 5 NA
11/ WL

11

8 212173036841890466 PRINCE YADAV 5 NA
12/ WL

12

5 212168727342597485 SHIKSHA SHARMA 5 NA
13/ WL

13

7 212171128481773116 SUNASKHI MIRIG 5 NA
14/ WL

14

4 212168499162296248 SENAJEET PUJHARI 5 NA
15/ WL

15

17 212181019023203990 PRATYASHA SAHOO 5 NA
16/ WL

16

14 212177171303051840 ADRIKA ROUT 5 NA
17/ WL

17



 



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV KUTRA Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

3 212168484283281517 JAYDEV TOPPO 1

21 212173436023209784 SIPUN KHATEI 2

49 212181227483238356 MENAKSHI SINGH 3

35 212177171303051840 ADRIKA ROUT 4

5 212168640141731463 AKANSHA RIYA DUNGDUNG 5

1 212168296901732573 AKRUTI GUDIA 6

24 212174309042265367 BINIT GARDIA 7

10 212169104201734726 MAMATA SAHU 8

31 212175816482169041 PRINCE KULLU 9

22 212173647481931155 PRABHAS MINZ 10

14 212170731921819645 SRIYA SUMAN SAHU 11/ WL 1

51 212181346663285485 PRINCE KULLU 12/ WL 2

32 212176310162531711 MUHAMMED AMMAAR ALI 13/ WL 3

33 212177149542361843 PARIDHI MAJHI 14/ WL 4

28 212175639262705087 PARIDHI JASASWINI PATEL 15/ WL 5

30 212175810383203029 ROHANIKA SHARMA 16/ WL 6

6 212168738021846982 PABAN KUMAR GAHIR 17/ WL 7

26 212175168202095724 ANUSHKA SINGH 18/ WL 8

23 212173759581928745 AMARDEEP EKKA 19/ WL 9

46 212180816983134049 BIDHAN BHOI 20/ WL 10

44 212180463543046647 SAI SWARUP KUJUR 21/ WL 11

12 212169664041738757 BABYRANI KUSUM 22/ WL 12

19 212172103861825147 SHRUTHIKA SAHOO 23/ WL 13

43 212179387602784277 NILESH EKKA 24/ WL 14

38 212178339342522338 BARUN AMAT 25/ WL 15



 

8 212168901621734736 RASHMI TANDAN 26/ WL 16

11 212169427221737650 YASH RAJ GARDIA 27/ WL 17

50 212181336403284310 ASHMIN TOPNO 28/ WL 18

40 212179133723069820 MUKTA LETARE TOPNO 29/ WL 19

25 212174591643206216 AASTIK DAS 30/ WL 20

48 212181029263205231 PUNIT SAI 31/ WL 21

13 212170625901753472 ANUPRIYA KERKETTA 32/ WL 22

4 212168498841741990 HIMANSU SEKHAR MAJHI 33/ WL 23

17 212171889401821407 DINESH MAHANANDIA 34/ WL 24

52 212181415283293513 BIBHUTIKA SMRITY JAIPURIA 35/ WL 25

2 212168410201730272 RITIK BAHALA 36/ WL 26

36 212177553582376399 LIKHIL PRADHAN 37/ WL 27

34 212177159002357881 PRANAY KUMAR MINZ 38/ WL 28

16 212171500502718320 ARTHAVIT BARWA 39/ WL 29

20 212172609141845585 NANDINI MALLICK 40/ WL 30

29 212175673622774590 ADITYA KIRO 41/ WL 31

37 212177761182427971 MONISH SAMADHIA 42/ WL 32

18 212172076921911228 MAHEK KAWA 43/ WL 33

27 212175404022108786 BIKRAMADITYA SAHOO 44/ WL 34

47 212180943143155691 JAIVEER ORAM 45/ WL 35

45 212180675843117275 SHRUTISMITA GURIA 46/ WL 36

9 212169008261733473 IPSITA BAG 47/ WL 37

41 212179229822766394 AROHI TIRKEY 48/ WL 38

15 212171128481773116 SUNASKHI MIRIG 49/ WL 39

7 212168875781732724 ANSHUMAN TANTY 50/ WL 40

39 212178718802625074 TEJAS LAKRA 51/ WL 41

42 212179338542783481 DEBRAJ MAHANTA 52/ WL 42



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV KUTRA Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 212169664041738757 BABYRANI KUSUM 3 NA 1/ WL 1

2 212175168202095724 ANUSHKA SINGH 3 NA 2/ WL 2

3 212181415283293513 BIBHUTIKA SMRITY JAIPURIA 3 NA 3/ WL 3

4 212168875781732724 ANSHUMAN TANTY 4 NA 4/ WL 4

16 212178866202683693 SHRISTI SIDHI JAYPURIA 5 NA 5/ WL 5

7 212169008261733473 IPSITA BAG 5 NA 6/ WL 6

12 212172179601910640 MAYANK RAJAK 5 NA 7/ WL 7

13 212172609141845585 NANDINI MALLICK 5 NA 8/ WL 8

14 212174309042265367 BINIT GARDIA 5 NA 9/ WL 9

8 212169427221737650 YASH RAJ GARDIA 5 NA
10/ WL

10

9 212169871921842855 ARUSHI MISTRY 5 NA
11/ WL

11

6 212168901621734736 RASHMI TANDAN 5 NA
12/ WL

12

5 212168798562596775 ANNANYA KUMARI NAYAK 5 NA
13/ WL

13

11 212172103861825147 SHRUTHIKA SAHOO 5 NA
14/ WL

14

15 212174878383196653 MANISH DEEP 5 NA
15/ WL

15

10 212171889401821407 DINESH MAHANANDIA 5 NA
16/ WL

16

17 212181029263205231 PUNIT SAI 5 NA
17/ WL

17



 



 

Single Girl Child Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV KUTRA Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 212179133723069820 MUKTA LETARE TOPNO 2 NA 1

2 212170313622105583 SAI SWIKRUTI MISHRA 3 1 2

3 212168641741732470 ARUSHI DAS 3 NA 3/ WL 1

4 212181415283293513 BIBHUTIKA SMRITY JAIPURIA 3 NA 4/ WL 2

6 212180675843117275 SHRUTISMITA GURIA 4 NA 5/ WL 3

5 212176960542326598 ANWESHA DAS 4 NA 6/ WL 4

10 212170302141747180 TRISKHYA PATTNAYAK 5 NA 7/ WL 5

12 212172196741828095 D TOSHIKA REDDY 5 NA 8/ WL 6

14 212175639262705087 PARIDHI JASASWINI PATEL 5 NA 9/ WL 7

21 212181019023203990 PRATYASHA SAHOO 5 NA 10/ WL 8

9 212168798562596775 ANNANYA KUMARI NAYAK 5 NA 11/ WL 9

7 212168640141731463 AKANSHA RIYA DUNGDUNG 5 NA
12/ WL

10

8 212168727342597485 SHIKSHA SHARMA 5 NA
13/ WL

11

17 212177149542361843 PARIDHI MAJHI 5 NA
14/ WL

12

16 212176375442252744 AARADHANA PANDEY 5 NA
15/ WL

13

22 212181448543293584 SIDHI SONALIKA SAHU 5 NA
16/ WL

14

19 212177421622362288 SWAPNA SAGARI DAS 5 NA
17/ WL

15

18 212177171303051840 ADRIKA ROUT 5 NA
18/ WL

16



 

11 212172103861825147 SHRUTHIKA SAHOO 5 NA
19/ WL

17

20 212179163122715057 ARADHYA DASH 5 NA
20/ WL

18

13 212172609141845585 NANDINI MALLICK 5 NA
21/ WL

19

15 212175810383203029 ROHANIKA SHARMA 5 NA
22/ WL

20



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV KUTRA Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: BHUBANESWAR Std : 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 212169061442105696 PRIYANSU KUJUR 1 3 1/ WL 1

2 212179387602784277 NILESH EKKA 1 NA 2/ WL 2

3 212180943143155691 JAIVEER ORAM 1 NA 3/ WL 3

5 212179133723069820 MUKTA LETARE TOPNO 2 NA 4/ WL 4

4 212168296901732573 AKRUTI GUDIA 2 NA 5/ WL 5

7 212177553582376399 LIKHIL PRADHAN 3 NA 6/ WL 6

6 212171500502718320 ARTHAVIT BARWA 3 NA 7/ WL 7

8 212178841762682347 BINAYAK KISAN 3 NA 8/ WL 8

9 212180675843117275 SHRUTISMITA GURIA 4 NA 9/ WL 9

18 212175673622774590 ADITYA KIRO 5 NA
10/ WL

10

11 212168484283281517 JAYDEV TOPPO 5 NA
11/ WL

11

25 212179229822766394 AROHI TIRKEY 5 NA
12/ WL

12

16 212173647481931155 PRABHAS MINZ 5 NA
13/ WL

13

27 212181336403284310 ASHMIN TOPNO 5 NA
14/ WL

14

24 212178718802625074 TEJAS LAKRA 5 NA
15/ WL

15

28 212181346663285485 PRINCE KULLU 5 NA
16/ WL

16

22 212177761182427971 MONISH SAMADHIA 5 NA
17/ WL

17



 

14 212170625901753472 ANUPRIYA KERKETTA 5 NA
18/ WL

18

19 212175816482169041 PRINCE KULLU 5 NA
19/ WL

19

12 212168498841741990 HIMANSU SEKHAR MAJHI 5 NA
20/ WL

20

23 212178339342522338 BARUN AMAT 5 NA
21/ WL

21

10 212168410201730272 RITIK BAHALA 5 NA
22/ WL

22

21 212177159002357881 PRANAY KUMAR MINZ 5 NA
23/ WL

23

26 212180463543046647 SAI SWARUP KUJUR 5 NA
24/ WL

24

15 212172076921911228 MAHEK KAWA 5 NA
25/ WL

25

13 212168640141731463 AKANSHA RIYA DUNGDUNG 5 NA
26/ WL

26

20 212177149542361843 PARIDHI MAJHI 5 NA
27/ WL

27

17 212173759581928745 AMARDEEP EKKA 5 NA
28/ WL

28


